at - Chiusi urbano

Direzione: CHIUSI CITTA'-CIM. VECCHIO (S.MUSTIOLA) v

©® Partenzail 1/12/PMtra 8:45 e 19:15

Tabella oraria
LE BIFFE-VIA

(@) FONDOVALLE 8:45 11:45 15:30 16:15 17:00 17:45 18:30 19:15
(CAPOLINEA) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Chiusi

CHIUSI SCALO-VIA

O MAZzZINI 8:45 11:45 15:30 16:15 17:00 17:45 18:30 19:15
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA

(@) MAZZINI, 55 8:46 11:46  15:31  16:16 17:01 17:46 18:31 19:16
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA MAZZINI

(@) (CONSORZIO) 8:47 11:47 15:32 16:17 17:02 17:47 18:32 19:17
Chiusi

CHIUSI-

(@) PORTOVECCHIO- 8:48 11:48 15:33 16:18 17:03 17:48 18:33 19:18
VIATRIESTE
Chiusi

CHIUSI-

(@) PORTOVECCHIO- 8:49 11:49 15:34 16:19 17:04 17:49 18:34  19:19
VIATRENTO
Chiusi

CHIUSI-

O PORTOVECCHIO-
VIATRIESTE, 77
Chiusi
CHIUSI-VIA

O OSLAVIA, 7 850 11:50 15:35 16:20 17:05 17:50  18:35  19:20
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA

O OSLAVIA, 40 8:51 11:51  15:36  16:21  17:06 17:51  18:36  19:21
Chiusi

O PzXXVIGIUGNO 455 115
Chiusi

8:49 11:49  15:34 16:19 17:04 17:49 18:34 19:19

o) VIA ENRICO TOTI 8:53  11:53
Chiusi

Via dei Mille
<) Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA

OSLAVIA, 72 8:55 11:55 - - -
Chiusi
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CHIUSI-VIA MAMELI,

53
Chiusi

CHIUSI STAZIONE-
P.ZA DANTE
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA REDI
OPP. 11 (CENTRO
MEDICO)

Chiusi

VIA CASSIA
AURELIA, 71
Chiusi

VIA CASSIA
AURELIA, 55
Chiusi

FONTINA
Chiusi

Bv. NENNI
Chiusi

POZZARELLI

Chiusi

CASSIA AURELIA
(RIONE CARDUCCI)
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA CASSIA

AURELIAIL 67
Chiusi
CHIUSICITTA'-LA
PESA

Chiusi
CHIUSICITTA'-
SCUOLA MEDIA
Chiusi

CHIUSI CITTA'-VIA
DEL FORNELLO, 10
Chiusi
CHIUSICITTA'-
CIMITERO

Chiusi
CHIUSICITTA'-
ANGOLO VIA
CIMITERO

Chiusi

CHIUSI CITTA'-VIA
DELLA TORRE, 28
Chiusi

CHIUSI CITTA'-VIA
DELLA TORRE, 56
Chiusi

CHIUSI CITTA'-CIM.
VECCHIO

(S.MUSTIOLA)
Chiusi

Q.ER

8:57

8:57

8:58

8:59

8:59

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:06

9:08

11.ER

11:57

11:57

11:58

11:59

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:06

12:08

18.27

15:39

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:46

15:48

15:48

15:49

15:49

15:50

1429

16:24

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:33

16:35

17-07

17:09

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:18

17:20

17-E9

17:54

17:54

17:55

17:56

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:05

1Q.27

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:48

18:50

10:29

19:24

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:33

19:35



@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



